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Product Features Technical Specifications

Temperature Range (°C)

Refrigerant

Type of Defrost

Exterior Finish

Interior Finish

Power

Max Ambient

Climate Class

+2 to +10

R290 (BA6H, BA11H - R600a)

Automatic

Black

Stucco aluminium

13 Amp

30°C at 55% RH

4

• Fully automatic
• Fan assisted cooling
• Lock
• Adjustable shelves
• Adjustable feet
• LED interior light with switch
• Self closing doors

BA6H

BA11H

BA21H

BA21S

BA31S

BA31H

Ext. Dimension
(WxDxH) (mm)

500 x 520 x 870

600 x 520 x 900

900 x 520 x 900

900 x 515 x 900

1350 x 515 x 900

1350 x 520 x 900

Int. Dimension
(WxDxH) (mm)

410 x 418 x 720

510 x 418 x 734

810 x 418 x 734

810 x 418 x 734

1265 x 418 x 734

1265 x 418 x 734

Net Weight
(kg)

40

47

64

64

94

92

Energy Cons.
(kWh/year)

310

350

394

416

635

657

Input Power
(W)

95

95

115

115

125

125

Gross/Net
Volume (l)

105 / 92

128 / 118

196 / 188

196 / 188

311 / 288

311 / 288

No. of
Doors

1

1

2

2

3

3

No. of
Shelves

2

2

4

4

6

6

Energy
Class

BA31S

BA21S

BA31H

BA21H BA11H BA6H
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