



New Product



Lock



BA31S



BA31H



BA21S



BA21H



BA11H



BA6H

#### Product Features

- Fully automatic
- Fan assisted cooling
- Lock
- Adjustable shelves
- Adjustable feet
- LED interior light with switch
- Self closing doors

#### Technical Specifications

Temperature Range (°C)	+2 to +10
Refrigerant	R290 (BA6H, BA11H - R600a)
Type of Defrost	Automatic
Exterior Finish	Black
Interior Finish	Stucco aluminium
Power	13 Amp
Max Ambient	30°C at 55% RH
Climate Class	4

	Ext. Dimension (WxDxH) (mm)	Int. Dimension (WxDxH) (mm)	Net Weight (kg)	Energy Cons. (kWh/year)	Input Power (W)	Gross/Net Volume (l)	No. of Doors	No. of Shelves	Energy Class
BA6H	500 x 520 x 870	410 x 418 x 720	40	310	95	105 / 92	1	2	
BA11H	600 x 520 x 900	510 x 418 x 734	47	350	95	128 / 118	1	2	
BA21H	900 x 520 x 900	810 x 418 x 734	64	394	115	196 / 188	2	4	
BA21S	900 x 515 x 900	810 x 418 x 734	64	416	115	196 / 188	2	4	
BA31S	1350 x 515 x 900	1265 x 418 x 734	94	635	125	311 / 288	3	6	
BA31H	1350 x 520 x 900	1265 x 418 x 734	92	657	125	311 / 288	3	6	



BA21H

